Breakfast Combo
Breakfast

Combos
3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme  $6.99
Combo
Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.
3 Crunchy Tacos Combo $5.79
Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.
Chicken Quesadilla Combo  $6.99
Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.
3 Soft Tacos Supreme Combo $6.99

Comes with a Large Fountain

Drink.
3 Soft Tacos Combo $5.59
Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.
Burrito Supreme Combo $7.19

Comes with a Large Fountain Drink
Nachos BellGrande Combo  $6.89
Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.

2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme $9.69
Combo

Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.

Crunchwrap Supreme Combo $7.19

Comes with Large Fountain Drink.

Tacos
Soft Taco $1.29
Soft Taco Supreme $1.99
Crunchy Taco $1.29
Crunchy Taco Supreme $1.99
Chalupa Supreme $3.49

Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos $1.99
Tacos

Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos $2.79
Tacos Supreme

Chicken Soft Taco $2.29

Cheesy Gordita Crunch $3.79
Nachos

Nachos Bell Grande $4.49

Chips and Nacho Cheese $1.00
Sauce

Burritos
Quesarito $3.79
Bean Burrito $1.29
Beefy 5 Layer Burrito $2.69
Cheesy Bean and Rice Burrito $1.00
Burrito Supreme $3.79
Quesadillas
Steak Quesadilla $4.49
Chicken Quesadilla $4.19
Cheese Quesadilla $3.49

270-297-9036
http://www.bigotakeout.com
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Specialties

Black Bean Crunchwrap
Supreme

Black Bean Quesarito
Crunchwrap Supreme
Power Menu Bowl

Power Menu Bowl - Veggie
Cheesy Roll Up

Nachos BellGrande

Sweets
Cinnamon Twists
Cinnabon Delights 12 Pack
Cinnabon Delights 2 pack

Sides
Black Beans
Chips and Nacho Cheese
Sauce
Black Beans and Rice

$3.99

$3.59
$3.99
$5.79
$5.39
$1.00
$4.39

$1.00
$5.19
$1.29

$1.49
$1.00

$1.49
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