

# http://www.bigotakeout.com

# Taco Bell 54

### **Breakfast Combo**

#### **Breakfast**

## **Combos**

3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme \$6.99 Combo Comes with a Large Fountain Drink.

3 Crunchy Tacos Combo Comes with a Large Fountain Drink. \$5.79

Chicken Quesadilla Combo \$6.99 Comes with a Large Fountain Drink.

3 Soft Tacos Supreme Combo \$6.99 Comes with a Large Fountain Drink.

3 Soft Tacos Combo \$5.59

Comes with a Large Fountain
Drink.

Burrito Supreme Combo \$7.19

Burrito Supreme Combo \$7.19
Comes with a Large Fountain Drink
Nachos BellGrande Combo \$6.89
Comes with a Large Fountain

2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme \$9.69 Combo

Comes with a Large Fountain Drink.

Crunchwrap Supreme Combo \$7.19 Comes with Large Fountain Drink.

#### **Tacos**

Soft Taco	\$1.29
Soft Taco Supreme	\$1.99
Crunchy Taco	\$1.29
Crunchy Taco Supreme	\$1.99
Chalupa Supreme	\$3.49
Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos	\$1.99
Tacos	
Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos	\$2.79
Tacos Supreme	
Chicken Soft Taco	\$2.29
Cheesy Gordita Crunch	\$3.79

#### **Nachos**

Nachos Bell Grande	\$4.49
Chips and Nacho Cheese	\$1.00
Sauce	

### **Burritos**

Quesarito	\$3.79
Bean Burrito	\$1.29
Beefy 5 Layer Burrito	\$2.69
Cheesy Bean and Rice	Burrito \$1.00
Burrito Supreme	\$3.79

#### **Quesadillas**

Steak Quesadilla	\$4.49
Chicken Quesadilla	\$4.19
Cheese Quesadilla	\$3.49

# Specialties

Black Bean Crunchwrap	\$3.99
Supreme	
Black Bean Quesarito	\$3.59
Crunchwrap Supreme	\$3.99
Power Menu Bowl	\$5.79
Power Menu Bowl - Veggie	\$5.39
Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.00
Nachos BellGrande	\$4.39

# <u>Sweets</u>

Cinnamon Twists	\$1.00
Cinnabon Delights 12 Pack	\$5.19
Cinnabon Delights 2 pack	\$1.29

### Sides

Olaco	
Black Beans	\$1.49
Chips and Nacho Cheese	\$1.00
Sauce	
Black Beans and Rice	\$1.49